section tread supports measured elsewhere , as per architect's
details

E

3No

50 x 50 x 5mm square hollow sections welded to the chair lift
track beam and a 150 x 100 x 8mm end plate, bolted through
the glass landing with 4 x M10 bolts to a 240 x 100 x 8mm
plate, as per architect's details

F

130,000.00Item

Provide the sum of R130,000.00 (One Hundred and Thirty
Thousand) for builders work in connection with staircase
installation

G

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCES

100,000.00Item
Provide the sum of R100,000.00 (One Hundred Thousand) for
temporary builders work

H

100,000.00Item
Provide the sum of R100,000.00 (One Hundred Thousand) for